75.694MTS   81.13CBM   
56LOGS INCENSE CEDAR USD $110/MT $8,326.34 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:  USA Deposit Refund $1,665.27 

DIAMETER: 8"+           AVERAGE LENGTH:13'+

TOTAL Container Number

3 CONTAINERS
EGSU9576591

TCKU6103389

TRHU5759766

TOTAL PAY SAY US DOLLARS SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND 
SIXTY ONE AND CENTS SEVEN ONLY Total： $6,661.07

Our Bank: BMO BANK N.A.
PAY THIS
AMOUNT13300 Crossroads Parkway North| SC-XRD-2W-G City of 

Industry, CA 91746-3417

Swift code: HATRUS44
ABA Number: 071025661
Bank Account: 0072371487